State
SC

Assessment Area Name
Florence SC MSA

Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence

Assessment Area Tract List

State

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

MSA County
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 31
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
Florence SC MSA

‘ensus Trac. Minority Tract

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109.01
109.02
110
111
112.01
112.02
113.01
113.02
114
115
116
1.01
1.02
2.01
2.02

50% - <80%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
80% - 100%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
80% - 100%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
80% - 100%
80% - 100%
80% - 100%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
10% - <20%

Tract Income

50%-80%
80%-120%
>120%
>120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
80%-120%
<50%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
50%-80%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
<50%
50%-80%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%

Percent Median

73.883
90.5161
124.4249
151.5262
102.6608
74.1355
65.088
100.5479
113.481
50.6484
68.6609
101.5322
49.2124
59.8024
86.4399
82.2743
59.8247
117.0231
65.928
207.4448
149.8531
160.182
137.6947
93.1735
126.5515
86.2372
85.581
114.3536
31.0177
59.7835
60.4036
84.7324
97.7531
199.105
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State
SC

Assessment Area Name
Florence SC MSA

Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence
Florence

Assessment Area Tract List

State

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

MSA County
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
22500 41
Florence SC MSA

‘ensus Trac. Minority Tract

13
14
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
16.01
16.02
17
18
19.01
19.02
20
22.02
22.03
22.04
23
24
25
26
9801

20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
80% - 100%
80% - 100%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
NA

Tract Income

>120%
>120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
NA

Percent Median

131.8234
172.8248
136.013
113.9706
121.1028
96.6245
94.2008
109.9853
58.2976
87.2094
89.6469
89.0663
76.4115
101.0375
65.4006
90.1571
101.1337
91.9573
71.4764
58.4316
0
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